
24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	GESAMTWERTUNG	MANNSCHAFT

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Einzelergebnisse
Summe

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. Die	Estereicher 12 832.7 828.3 828.0 827.5 825.4 823.9 818.0 618.5 205.5 6607.8

20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian 999903848 421.3 417.2 417.0 416.6 415.7 414.9 414.5 312.0 103.6 3332.8

19 EGGER,	Lorenz 999903847 411.4 411.1 411.0 410.9 409.7 409.0 403.5 306.5 101.9 3275.0

2. Heimatlose 8 821.6 819.7 819.1 817.0 815.9 814.3 806.6 612.2 205.8 6532.2

12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank 44250368 411.3 410.4 410.3 410.3 409.8 409.5 404.8 306.8 101.8 3275.0

11 HEIDER,	Jan 999903840 410.3 409.3 408.8 406.7 406.1 404.8 401.8 305.4 104.0 3257.2

3. Agat	Team 3 812.6 811.0 809.2 804.8 800.9 797.0 795.1 598.0 199.8 6428.4

2 MROZ,	Radoslaw 999903835 410.6 410.1 409.8 409.1 405.9 405.3 404.0 305.4 103.0 3263.2

1 CHOLEWA,	Michael 999903834 402.0 400.9 399.4 395.7 395.0 391.7 391.1 292.6 96.8 3165.2

4. Wir	haben	die	Hosen	an! 4 811.3 805.5 804.6 801.6 799.1 797.6 795.9 600.5 201.5 6417.6

3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta 386 410.8 407.1 406.9 404.1 403.6 402.8 401.5 304.1 101.4 3242.3

48 RALLE,	Marlon 999903664 400.5 398.4 397.7 397.5 395.5 394.8 394.4 296.4 100.1 3175.3

5. Ringgeister 7 812.0 809.6 807.6 803.2 802.0 795.4 793.4 594.6 190.7 6408.5

9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre 999903838 406.7 406.6 406.3 405.2 404.7 403.9 402.8 301.6 100.8 3238.6

10 VAORIN,	Isabel 999903839 405.3 403.0 401.3 398.0 397.3 391.5 390.6 293.0 89.9 3169.9

6. treffen	sich	zwei	Schützen 11 803.0 802.1 800.7 795.5 794.0 788.5 783.3 593.9 198.8 6359.8

18 GUMMERT,	Rene´ 999903846 407.5 407.2 406.2 404.4 403.8 400.9 397.3 300.6 102.5 3230.4

17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas 999903845 395.5 394.9 394.5 391.1 390.2 387.6 386.0 293.3 96.3 3129.4

7. Die	Roßdorfer	Spechte 9 800.5 794.7 792.6 791.3 788.4 785.5 773.2 590.0 193.3 6309.5

13 SPECHT,	Samantha 999903841 405.9 402.9 402.3 401.6 399.5 399.2 390.9 295.6 94.4 3192.3

14 SPECHT,	Ricardo 999903842 394.6 391.8 390.3 389.7 388.9 386.3 382.3 294.4 98.9 3117.2

8. Hello	Kitty 5 797.9 795.0 789.7 783.0 779.6 775.7 772.8 588.1 191.9 6273.7

5 LIST,	Katharina 389 397.8 396.2 395.9 394.4 392.5 392.4 389.9 295.0 93.9 3148.0

6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent 999903613 400.1 398.8 393.8 388.6 387.1 383.3 382.9 293.1 98.0 3125.7

9. Bis	einer	heult 10 791.8 787.5 781.9 779.1 772.3 771.0 766.1 572.2 194.2 6216.1

16 LOGEMANN,	Celine 999903844 403.1 400.9 398.5 395.8 393.6 392.3 391.1 292.7 96.0 3164.0

15 MÜLLER,	Patrick 999903843 388.7 386.6 383.4 383.3 378.7 378.7 375.0 279.5 98.2 3052.1

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:33



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	GESAMTWERTUNG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Einzelergebnisse
Summe

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. 20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903848 421.3 417.2 417.0 416.6 415.7 414.9 414.5 312.0 103.6 3332.8	(103.6)

2. 19 EGGER,	Lorenz
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903847 411.4 411.1 411.0 410.9 409.7 409.0 403.5 306.5 101.9 3275.0	(101.9)

3. 12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

44250368 411.3 410.4 410.3 410.3 409.8 409.5 404.8 306.8 101.8 3275.0	(101.8)

4. 2 MROZ,	Radoslaw
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903835 410.6 410.1 409.8 409.1 405.9 405.3 404.0 305.4 103.0 3263.2	(103.0)

5. 11 HEIDER,	Jan
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903840 410.3 409.3 408.8 406.7 406.1 404.8 401.8 305.4 104.0 3257.2	(104.0)

6. 3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

386 410.8 407.1 406.9 404.1 403.6 402.8 401.5 304.1 101.4 3242.3	(101.4)

7. 9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre
ASG	Brandenburg

999903838 406.7 406.6 406.3 405.2 404.7 403.9 402.8 301.6 100.8 3238.6	(100.8)

8. 18 GUMMERT,	Rene´
SSG	Deister

999903846 407.5 407.2 406.2 404.4 403.8 400.9 397.3 300.6 102.5 3230.4	(102.5)

9. 13 SPECHT,	Samantha
Roßdorfer	SV

999903841 405.9 402.9 402.3 401.6 399.5 399.2 390.9 295.6 94.4 3192.3	(94.4)

10. 48 RALLE,	Marlon
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903664 400.5 398.4 397.7 397.5 395.5 394.8 394.4 296.4 100.1 3175.3	(100.1)

11. 10 VAORIN,	Isabel
ASG	Brandenburg

999903839 405.3 403.0 401.3 398.0 397.3 391.5 390.6 293.0 89.9 3169.9	(89.9)

12. 1 CHOLEWA,	Michael
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903834 402.0 400.9 399.4 395.7 395.0 391.7 391.1 292.6 96.8 3165.2	(96.8)

13. 16 LOGEMANN,	Celine
SV	Langreder

999903844 403.1 400.9 398.5 395.8 393.6 392.3 391.1 292.7 96.0 3164.0	(96.0)

14. 5 LIST,	Katharina
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

389 397.8 396.2 395.9 394.4 392.5 392.4 389.9 295.0 93.9 3148.0	(93.9)

15. 17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas
SSG	Deister

999903845 395.5 394.9 394.5 391.1 390.2 387.6 386.0 293.3 96.3 3129.4	(96.3)

16. 6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903613 400.1 398.8 393.8 388.6 387.1 383.3 382.9 293.1 98.0 3125.7	(98.0)

17. 14 SPECHT,	Ricardo
Roßdorfer	SV

999903842 394.6 391.8 390.3 389.7 388.9 386.3 382.3 294.4 98.9 3117.2	(98.9)

18. 15 MÜLLER,	Patrick
SV	Langreder

999903843 388.7 386.6 383.4 383.3 378.7 378.7 375.0 279.5 98.2 3052.1	(98.2)

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:33



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	1.DURCHGANG
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903848 103.7 104.7 103.7 104.5 416.6

2. 3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

386 101.7 103.4 101.6 104.1 410.8

3. 2 MROZ,	Radoslaw
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903835 101.8 102.3 102.5 104.0 410.6

4. 11 HEIDER,	Jan
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903840 101.8 102.5 101.6 104.4 410.3

5. 12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

44250368 102.5 104.1 101.5 102.2 410.3

6. 18 GUMMERT,	Rene´
SSG	Deister

999903846 102.7 102.8 103.2 98.8 407.5

7. 9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre
ASG	Brandenburg

999903838 102.1 101.9 99.3 103.4 406.7

8. 19 EGGER,	Lorenz
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903847 100.7 102.4 98.0 102.4 403.5

9. 16 LOGEMANN,	Celine
SV	Langreder

999903844 101.2 102.4 100.1 99.4 403.1

10. 10 VAORIN,	Isabel
ASG	Brandenburg

999903839 98.6 99.2 99.0 101.2 398.0

11. 5 LIST,	Katharina
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

389 100.5 98.5 98.2 98.7 395.9

12. 48 RALLE,	Marlon
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903664 100.9 100.0 98.9 95.7 395.5

13. 14 SPECHT,	Ricardo
Roßdorfer	SV

999903842 96.7 98.4 98.4 101.1 394.6

14. 1 CHOLEWA,	Michael
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903834 96.1 96.4 97.4 101.2 391.1

15. 13 SPECHT,	Samantha
Roßdorfer	SV

999903841 96.9 98.5 95.0 100.5 390.9

16. 15 MÜLLER,	Patrick
SV	Langreder

999903843 96.9 99.1 96.5 96.2 388.7

17. 6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903613 96.6 97.2 95.2 98.1 387.1

18. 17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas
SSG	Deister

999903845 93.7 97.9 95.5 98.9 386.0

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:25



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	1.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Heimatlose 8 204.3 206.6 203.1 206.6 820.6

11 HEIDER,	Jan 999903840 101.8 102.5 101.6 104.4 410.3

12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank 44250368 102.5 104.1 101.5 102.2 410.3

2. Die	Estereicher 12 204.4 207.1 201.7 206.9 820.1

20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian 999903848 103.7 104.7 103.7 104.5 416.6

19 EGGER,	Lorenz 999903847 100.7 102.4 98.0 102.4 403.5

3. Wir	haben	die	Hosen	an! 4 202.6 203.4 200.5 199.8 806.3

3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta 386 101.7 103.4 101.6 104.1 410.8

48 RALLE,	Marlon 999903664 100.9 100.0 98.9 95.7 395.5

4. Ringgeister 7 200.7 201.1 198.3 204.6 804.7

9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre 999903838 102.1 101.9 99.3 103.4 406.7

10 VAORIN,	Isabel 999903839 98.6 99.2 99.0 101.2 398.0

5. Agat	Team 3 197.9 198.7 199.9 205.2 801.7

2 MROZ,	Radoslaw 999903835 101.8 102.3 102.5 104.0 410.6

1 CHOLEWA,	Michael 999903834 96.1 96.4 97.4 101.2 391.1

6. treffen	sich	zwei	Schützen 11 196.4 200.7 198.7 197.7 793.5

18 GUMMERT,	Rene´ 999903846 102.7 102.8 103.2 98.8 407.5

17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas 999903845 93.7 97.9 95.5 98.9 386.0

7. Bis	einer	heult 10 198.1 201.5 196.6 195.6 791.8

16 LOGEMANN,	Celine 999903844 101.2 102.4 100.1 99.4 403.1

15 MÜLLER,	Patrick 999903843 96.9 99.1 96.5 96.2 388.7

8. Die	Roßdorfer	Spechte 9 193.6 196.9 193.4 201.6 785.5

14 SPECHT,	Ricardo 999903842 96.7 98.4 98.4 101.1 394.6

13 SPECHT,	Samantha 999903841 96.9 98.5 95.0 100.5 390.9

9. Hello	Kitty 5 197.1 195.7 193.4 196.8 783.0

5 LIST,	Katharina 389 100.5 98.5 98.2 98.7 395.9

6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent 999903613 96.6 97.2 95.2 98.1 387.1

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:25



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	2.DURCHGANG
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903848 104.2 106.1 106.3 104.7 421.3

2. 12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

44250368 100.8 104.7 103.3 101.5 410.3

3. 2 MROZ,	Radoslaw
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903835 104.0 103.1 101.3 101.4 409.8

4. 19 EGGER,	Lorenz
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903847 100.9 104.2 103.1 100.8 409.0

5. 9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre
ASG	Brandenburg

999903838 102.7 102.4 100.4 100.8 406.3

6. 11 HEIDER,	Jan
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903840 100.8 102.6 100.7 102.0 406.1

7. 18 GUMMERT,	Rene´
SSG	Deister

999903846 99.4 101.2 100.2 103.0 403.8

8. 3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

386 97.9 101.1 103.7 100.9 403.6

9. 13 SPECHT,	Samantha
Roßdorfer	SV

999903841 98.7 101.3 101.7 99.9 401.6

10. 48 RALLE,	Marlon
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903664 97.8 97.7 100.8 101.2 397.5

11. 10 VAORIN,	Isabel
ASG	Brandenburg

999903839 98.1 99.7 101.6 97.9 397.3

12. 5 LIST,	Katharina
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

389 101.4 99.6 99.5 95.7 396.2

13. 1 CHOLEWA,	Michael
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903834 99.1 99.2 97.0 99.7 395.0

14. 16 LOGEMANN,	Celine
SV	Langreder

999903844 96.1 96.5 98.7 101.0 392.3

15. 14 SPECHT,	Ricardo
Roßdorfer	SV

999903842 95.9 98.0 99.3 98.6 391.8

16. 17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas
SSG	Deister

999903845 98.1 96.8 97.1 99.1 391.1

17. 6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903613 97.7 96.2 95.7 93.3 382.9

18. 15 MÜLLER,	Patrick
SV	Langreder

999903843 96.7 96.8 94.2 87.3 375.0

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:26



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	2.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Die	Estereicher 12 205.1 210.3 209.4 205.5 830.3

20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian 999903848 104.2 106.1 106.3 104.7 421.3

19 EGGER,	Lorenz 999903847 100.9 104.2 103.1 100.8 409.0

2. Heimatlose 8 201.6 207.3 204.0 203.5 816.4

12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank 44250368 100.8 104.7 103.3 101.5 410.3

11 HEIDER,	Jan 999903840 100.8 102.6 100.7 102.0 406.1

3. Agat	Team 3 203.1 202.3 198.3 201.1 804.8

2 MROZ,	Radoslaw 999903835 104.0 103.1 101.3 101.4 409.8

1 CHOLEWA,	Michael 999903834 99.1 99.2 97.0 99.7 395.0

4. Ringgeister 7 200.8 202.1 202.0 198.7 803.6

9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre 999903838 102.7 102.4 100.4 100.8 406.3

10 VAORIN,	Isabel 999903839 98.1 99.7 101.6 97.9 397.3

5. Wir	haben	die	Hosen	an! 4 195.7 198.8 204.5 202.1 801.1

3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta 386 97.9 101.1 103.7 100.9 403.6

48 RALLE,	Marlon 999903664 97.8 97.7 100.8 101.2 397.5

6. treffen	sich	zwei	Schützen 11 197.5 198.0 197.3 202.1 794.9

18 GUMMERT,	Rene´ 999903846 99.4 101.2 100.2 103.0 403.8

17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas 999903845 98.1 96.8 97.1 99.1 391.1

7. Die	Roßdorfer	Spechte 9 194.6 199.3 201.0 198.5 793.4

13 SPECHT,	Samantha 999903841 98.7 101.3 101.7 99.9 401.6

14 SPECHT,	Ricardo 999903842 95.9 98.0 99.3 98.6 391.8

8. Hello	Kitty 5 199.1 195.8 195.2 189.0 779.1

5 LIST,	Katharina 389 101.4 99.6 99.5 95.7 396.2

6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent 999903613 97.7 96.2 95.7 93.3 382.9

9. Bis	einer	heult 10 192.8 193.3 192.9 188.3 767.3

16 LOGEMANN,	Celine 999903844 96.1 96.5 98.7 101.0 392.3

15 MÜLLER,	Patrick 999903843 96.7 96.8 94.2 87.3 375.0

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:26



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	3.DURCHGANG
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903848 102.9 104.4 105.3 104.4 417.0

2. 19 EGGER,	Lorenz
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903847 103.0 104.8 100.6 102.7 411.1

3. 12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

44250368 102.1 101.6 103.3 102.5 409.5

4. 11 HEIDER,	Jan
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903840 101.3 103.2 100.8 101.4 406.7

5. 9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre
ASG	Brandenburg

999903838 99.9 103.5 99.6 103.6 406.6

6. 18 GUMMERT,	Rene´
SSG	Deister

999903846 103.0 102.0 101.9 99.3 406.2

7. 10 VAORIN,	Isabel
ASG	Brandenburg

999903839 102.4 102.9 100.9 99.1 405.3

8. 2 MROZ,	Radoslaw
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903835 99.1 102.2 102.0 100.7 404.0

9. 13 SPECHT,	Samantha
Roßdorfer	SV

999903841 99.8 102.1 100.4 100.6 402.9

10. 3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

386 102.2 102.7 98.6 99.3 402.8

11. 16 LOGEMANN,	Celine
SV	Langreder

999903844 99.1 97.5 102.7 99.2 398.5

12. 48 RALLE,	Marlon
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903664 101.2 97.4 99.4 99.7 397.7

13. 17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas
SSG	Deister

999903845 98.1 100.0 99.4 97.4 394.9

14. 5 LIST,	Katharina
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

389 99.8 96.9 99.7 96.1 392.5

15. 1 CHOLEWA,	Michael
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903834 97.3 98.8 99.0 96.6 391.7

16. 14 SPECHT,	Ricardo
Roßdorfer	SV

999903842 98.4 97.6 96.7 97.6 390.3

17. 6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903613 97.5 95.3 96.9 98.9 388.6

18. 15 MÜLLER,	Patrick
SV	Langreder

999903843 94.9 95.2 94.9 93.7 378.7

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:27



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	3.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Die	Estereicher 12 205.9 209.2 205.9 207.1 828.1

20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian 999903848 102.9 104.4 105.3 104.4 417.0

19 EGGER,	Lorenz 999903847 103.0 104.8 100.6 102.7 411.1

2. Heimatlose 8 203.4 204.8 204.1 203.9 816.2

12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank 44250368 102.1 101.6 103.3 102.5 409.5

11 HEIDER,	Jan 999903840 101.3 103.2 100.8 101.4 406.7

3. Ringgeister 7 202.3 206.4 200.5 202.7 811.9

9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre 999903838 99.9 103.5 99.6 103.6 406.6

10 VAORIN,	Isabel 999903839 102.4 102.9 100.9 99.1 405.3

4. treffen	sich	zwei	Schützen 11 201.1 202.0 201.3 196.7 801.1

18 GUMMERT,	Rene´ 999903846 103.0 102.0 101.9 99.3 406.2

17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas 999903845 98.1 100.0 99.4 97.4 394.9

5. Wir	haben	die	Hosen	an! 4 203.4 200.1 198.0 199.0 800.5

3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta 386 102.2 102.7 98.6 99.3 402.8

48 RALLE,	Marlon 999903664 101.2 97.4 99.4 99.7 397.7

6. Agat	Team 3 196.4 201.0 201.0 197.3 795.7

2 MROZ,	Radoslaw 999903835 99.1 102.2 102.0 100.7 404.0

1 CHOLEWA,	Michael 999903834 97.3 98.8 99.0 96.6 391.7

7. Die	Roßdorfer	Spechte 9 198.2 199.7 197.1 198.2 793.2

13 SPECHT,	Samantha 999903841 99.8 102.1 100.4 100.6 402.9

14 SPECHT,	Ricardo 999903842 98.4 97.6 96.7 97.6 390.3

8. Hello	Kitty 5 197.3 192.2 196.6 195.0 781.1

5 LIST,	Katharina 389 99.8 96.9 99.7 96.1 392.5

6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent 999903613 97.5 95.3 96.9 98.9 388.6

9. Bis	einer	heult 10 194.0 192.7 197.6 192.9 777.2

16 LOGEMANN,	Celine 999903844 99.1 97.5 102.7 99.2 398.5

15 MÜLLER,	Patrick 999903843 94.9 95.2 94.9 93.7 378.7

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:27



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	4.DURCHGANG
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903848 103.0 105.5 104.1 104.6 417.2

2. 19 EGGER,	Lorenz
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903847 101.4 103.5 103.4 103.1 411.4

3. 11 HEIDER,	Jan
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903840 103.0 99.9 102.5 103.9 409.3

4. 2 MROZ,	Radoslaw
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903835 100.5 102.8 103.0 102.8 409.1

5. 3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

386 99.5 100.0 103.7 103.9 407.1

6. 12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

44250368 100.0 103.4 101.8 99.6 404.8

7. 9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre
ASG	Brandenburg

999903838 100.7 101.5 101.6 100.9 404.7

8. 10 VAORIN,	Isabel
ASG	Brandenburg

999903839 101.7 102.1 99.7 99.5 403.0

9. 13 SPECHT,	Samantha
Roßdorfer	SV

999903841 101.9 101.0 100.0 99.4 402.3

10. 18 GUMMERT,	Rene´
SSG	Deister

999903846 102.4 100.5 98.4 99.6 400.9

11. 6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903613 100.4 97.7 99.6 102.4 400.1

12. 5 LIST,	Katharina
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

389 100.2 98.0 101.7 97.9 397.8

13. 16 LOGEMANN,	Celine
SV	Langreder

999903844 93.6 100.1 98.9 103.2 395.8

14. 1 CHOLEWA,	Michael
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903834 99.5 97.2 100.3 98.7 395.7

15. 48 RALLE,	Marlon
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903664 100.5 98.5 94.4 101.0 394.4

16. 17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas
SSG	Deister

999903845 97.6 97.2 98.0 97.4 390.2

17. 14 SPECHT,	Ricardo
Roßdorfer	SV

999903842 94.0 97.6 97.2 97.5 386.3

18. 15 MÜLLER,	Patrick
SV	Langreder

999903843 97.5 93.9 96.9 95.1 383.4

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:27



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	4.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Die	Estereicher 12 204.4 209.0 207.5 207.7 828.6

20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian 999903848 103.0 105.5 104.1 104.6 417.2

19 EGGER,	Lorenz 999903847 101.4 103.5 103.4 103.1 411.4

2. Heimatlose 8 203.0 203.3 204.3 203.5 814.1

11 HEIDER,	Jan 999903840 103.0 99.9 102.5 103.9 409.3

12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank 44250368 100.0 103.4 101.8 99.6 404.8

3. Ringgeister 7 202.4 203.6 201.3 200.4 807.7

9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre 999903838 100.7 101.5 101.6 100.9 404.7

10 VAORIN,	Isabel 999903839 101.7 102.1 99.7 99.5 403.0

4. Agat	Team 3 200.0 200.0 203.3 201.5 804.8

2 MROZ,	Radoslaw 999903835 100.5 102.8 103.0 102.8 409.1

1 CHOLEWA,	Michael 999903834 99.5 97.2 100.3 98.7 395.7

5. Wir	haben	die	Hosen	an! 4 200.0 198.5 198.1 204.9 801.5

3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta 386 99.5 100.0 103.7 103.9 407.1

48 RALLE,	Marlon 999903664 100.5 98.5 94.4 101.0 394.4

6. Hello	Kitty 5 200.6 195.7 201.3 200.3 797.9

6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent 999903613 100.4 97.7 99.6 102.4 400.1

5 LIST,	Katharina 389 100.2 98.0 101.7 97.9 397.8

7. treffen	sich	zwei	Schützen 11 200.0 197.7 196.4 197.0 791.1

18 GUMMERT,	Rene´ 999903846 102.4 100.5 98.4 99.6 400.9

17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas 999903845 97.6 97.2 98.0 97.4 390.2

8. Die	Roßdorfer	Spechte 9 195.9 198.6 197.2 196.9 788.6

13 SPECHT,	Samantha 999903841 101.9 101.0 100.0 99.4 402.3

14 SPECHT,	Ricardo 999903842 94.0 97.6 97.2 97.5 386.3

9. Bis	einer	heult 10 191.1 194.0 195.8 198.3 779.2

16 LOGEMANN,	Celine 999903844 93.6 100.1 98.9 103.2 395.8

15 MÜLLER,	Patrick 999903843 97.5 93.9 96.9 95.1 383.4

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:28



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	5.DURCHGANG
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903848 103.6 105.1 102.6 103.2 414.5

2. 19 EGGER,	Lorenz
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903847 104.3 100.9 101.7 104.1 411.0

3. 2 MROZ,	Radoslaw
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903835 102.8 101.6 102.3 103.4 410.1

4. 12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

44250368 104.2 103.1 99.9 102.6 409.8

5. 11 HEIDER,	Jan
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903840 102.7 101.2 102.4 102.5 408.8

6. 18 GUMMERT,	Rene´
SSG	Deister

999903846 101.5 103.4 102.1 100.2 407.2

7. 13 SPECHT,	Samantha
Roßdorfer	SV

999903841 102.9 100.7 99.2 103.1 405.9

8. 9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre
ASG	Brandenburg

999903838 101.5 100.3 100.8 102.6 405.2

9. 3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

386 99.8 102.4 98.4 100.9 401.5

10. 10 VAORIN,	Isabel
ASG	Brandenburg

999903839 101.6 97.6 101.3 100.8 401.3

11. 16 LOGEMANN,	Celine
SV	Langreder

999903844 102.3 101.9 98.4 98.3 400.9

12. 1 CHOLEWA,	Michael
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903834 98.0 98.4 103.2 99.8 399.4

13. 48 RALLE,	Marlon
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903664 96.7 100.2 102.1 99.4 398.4

14. 17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas
SSG	Deister

999903845 99.7 99.3 98.3 97.2 394.5

15. 5 LIST,	Katharina
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

389 95.3 98.8 97.6 100.7 392.4

16. 14 SPECHT,	Ricardo
Roßdorfer	SV

999903842 98.4 99.0 97.6 94.7 389.7

17. 15 MÜLLER,	Patrick
SV	Langreder

999903843 93.8 97.9 96.4 98.5 386.6

18. 6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903613 95.8 91.9 99.6 96.0 383.3

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:28



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	5.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Die	Estereicher 12 207.9 206.0 204.3 207.3 825.5

20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian 999903848 103.6 105.1 102.6 103.2 414.5

19 EGGER,	Lorenz 999903847 104.3 100.9 101.7 104.1 411.0

2. Heimatlose 8 206.9 204.3 202.3 205.1 818.6

12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank 44250368 104.2 103.1 99.9 102.6 409.8

11 HEIDER,	Jan 999903840 102.7 101.2 102.4 102.5 408.8

3. Agat	Team 3 200.8 200.0 205.5 203.2 809.5

2 MROZ,	Radoslaw 999903835 102.8 101.6 102.3 103.4 410.1

1 CHOLEWA,	Michael 999903834 98.0 98.4 103.2 99.8 399.4

4. Ringgeister 7 203.1 197.9 202.1 203.4 806.5

9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre 999903838 101.5 100.3 100.8 102.6 405.2

10 VAORIN,	Isabel 999903839 101.6 97.6 101.3 100.8 401.3

5. treffen	sich	zwei	Schützen 11 201.2 202.7 200.4 197.4 801.7

18 GUMMERT,	Rene´ 999903846 101.5 103.4 102.1 100.2 407.2

17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas 999903845 99.7 99.3 98.3 97.2 394.5

6. Wir	haben	die	Hosen	an! 4 196.5 202.6 200.5 200.3 799.9

3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta 386 99.8 102.4 98.4 100.9 401.5

48 RALLE,	Marlon 999903664 96.7 100.2 102.1 99.4 398.4

7. Die	Roßdorfer	Spechte 9 201.3 199.7 196.8 197.8 795.6

13 SPECHT,	Samantha 999903841 102.9 100.7 99.2 103.1 405.9

14 SPECHT,	Ricardo 999903842 98.4 99.0 97.6 94.7 389.7

8. Bis	einer	heult 10 196.1 199.8 194.8 196.8 787.5

16 LOGEMANN,	Celine 999903844 102.3 101.9 98.4 98.3 400.9

15 MÜLLER,	Patrick 999903843 93.8 97.9 96.4 98.5 386.6

9. Hello	Kitty 5 191.1 190.7 197.2 196.7 775.7

5 LIST,	Katharina 389 95.3 98.8 97.6 100.7 392.4

6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent 999903613 95.8 91.9 99.6 96.0 383.3

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:29



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	6.DURCHGANG
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903848 103.4 103.4 105.3 103.6 415.7

2. 19 EGGER,	Lorenz
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903847 103.1 102.6 102.9 102.3 410.9

3. 12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

44250368 102.5 103.7 103.3 100.9 410.4

4. 2 MROZ,	Radoslaw
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903835 98.3 101.7 102.5 102.8 405.3

5. 3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

386 99.1 100.4 101.8 102.8 404.1

6. 9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre
ASG	Brandenburg

999903838 102.3 99.8 99.6 101.1 402.8

7. 1 CHOLEWA,	Michael
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903834 97.0 102.1 102.4 100.5 402.0

8. 11 HEIDER,	Jan
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903840 98.2 100.6 100.7 102.3 401.8

9. 13 SPECHT,	Samantha
Roßdorfer	SV

999903841 99.7 100.1 98.6 100.8 399.2

10. 6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903613 101.3 98.6 98.5 100.4 398.8

11. 18 GUMMERT,	Rene´
SSG	Deister

999903846 98.6 99.9 97.9 100.9 397.3

12. 48 RALLE,	Marlon
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903664 98.6 99.6 99.0 97.6 394.8

13. 16 LOGEMANN,	Celine
SV	Langreder

999903844 97.5 100.0 99.1 97.0 393.6

14. 10 VAORIN,	Isabel
ASG	Brandenburg

999903839 100.0 97.7 97.4 96.4 391.5

15. 5 LIST,	Katharina
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

389 97.4 95.0 97.7 99.8 389.9

16. 17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas
SSG	Deister

999903845 95.8 96.9 99.2 95.7 387.6

17. 15 MÜLLER,	Patrick
SV	Langreder

999903843 92.1 99.1 93.6 98.5 383.3

18. 14 SPECHT,	Ricardo
Roßdorfer	SV

999903842 95.0 92.1 99.6 95.6 382.3

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:29



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	6.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Die	Estereicher 12 206.5 206.0 208.2 205.9 826.6

20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian 999903848 103.4 103.4 105.3 103.6 415.7

19 EGGER,	Lorenz 999903847 103.1 102.6 102.9 102.3 410.9

2. Heimatlose 8 200.7 204.3 204.0 203.2 812.2

12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank 44250368 102.5 103.7 103.3 100.9 410.4

11 HEIDER,	Jan 999903840 98.2 100.6 100.7 102.3 401.8

3. Agat	Team 3 195.3 203.8 204.9 203.3 807.3

2 MROZ,	Radoslaw 999903835 98.3 101.7 102.5 102.8 405.3

1 CHOLEWA,	Michael 999903834 97.0 102.1 102.4 100.5 402.0

4. Wir	haben	die	Hosen	an! 4 197.7 200.0 200.8 200.4 798.9

3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta 386 99.1 100.4 101.8 102.8 404.1

48 RALLE,	Marlon 999903664 98.6 99.6 99.0 97.6 394.8

5. Ringgeister 7 202.3 197.5 197.0 197.5 794.3

9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre 999903838 102.3 99.8 99.6 101.1 402.8

10 VAORIN,	Isabel 999903839 100.0 97.7 97.4 96.4 391.5

6. Hello	Kitty 5 198.7 193.6 196.2 200.2 788.7

6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent 999903613 101.3 98.6 98.5 100.4 398.8

5 LIST,	Katharina 389 97.4 95.0 97.7 99.8 389.9

7. treffen	sich	zwei	Schützen 11 194.4 196.8 197.1 196.6 784.9

18 GUMMERT,	Rene´ 999903846 98.6 99.9 97.9 100.9 397.3

17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas 999903845 95.8 96.9 99.2 95.7 387.6

8. Die	Roßdorfer	Spechte 9 194.7 192.2 198.2 196.4 781.5

13 SPECHT,	Samantha 999903841 99.7 100.1 98.6 100.8 399.2

14 SPECHT,	Ricardo 999903842 95.0 92.1 99.6 95.6 382.3

9. Bis	einer	heult 10 189.6 199.1 192.7 195.5 776.9

16 LOGEMANN,	Celine 999903844 97.5 100.0 99.1 97.0 393.6

15 MÜLLER,	Patrick 999903843 92.1 99.1 93.6 98.5 383.3

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:30



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	7.DURCHGANG
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903848 103.9 104.5 104.4 102.1 414.9

2. 12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

44250368 102.1 104.0 104.0 101.2 411.3

3. 19 EGGER,	Lorenz
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903847 101.4 102.6 103.3 102.4 409.7

4. 3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

386 102.8 102.6 100.4 101.1 406.9

5. 2 MROZ,	Radoslaw
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903835 100.7 100.6 102.0 102.6 405.9

6. 11 HEIDER,	Jan
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903840 101.3 99.6 100.8 103.1 404.8

7. 18 GUMMERT,	Rene´
SSG	Deister

999903846 99.5 100.1 101.3 103.5 404.4

8. 9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre
ASG	Brandenburg

999903838 101.1 100.7 98.2 103.9 403.9

9. 1 CHOLEWA,	Michael
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903834 100.9 98.4 99.3 102.3 400.9

10. 48 RALLE,	Marlon
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903664 99.7 101.0 100.6 99.2 400.5

11. 13 SPECHT,	Samantha
Roßdorfer	SV

999903841 99.9 101.3 101.8 96.5 399.5

12. 17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas
SSG	Deister

999903845 96.5 99.4 97.9 101.7 395.5

13. 5 LIST,	Katharina
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

389 96.4 97.5 100.1 100.4 394.4

14. 6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903613 98.3 99.8 97.6 98.1 393.8

15. 16 LOGEMANN,	Celine
SV	Langreder

999903844 98.2 94.6 97.4 100.9 391.1

16. 10 VAORIN,	Isabel
ASG	Brandenburg

999903839 98.6 98.3 97.7 96.0 390.6

17. 14 SPECHT,	Ricardo
Roßdorfer	SV

999903842 96.8 99.2 92.7 100.2 388.9

18. 15 MÜLLER,	Patrick
SV	Langreder

999903843 96.7 94.4 96.0 91.6 378.7

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:30



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	7.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Die	Estereicher 12 205.3 207.1 207.7 204.5 824.6

20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian 999903848 103.9 104.5 104.4 102.1 414.9

19 EGGER,	Lorenz 999903847 101.4 102.6 103.3 102.4 409.7

2. Heimatlose 8 203.4 203.6 204.8 204.3 816.1

12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank 44250368 102.1 104.0 104.0 101.2 411.3

11 HEIDER,	Jan 999903840 101.3 99.6 100.8 103.1 404.8

3. Wir	haben	die	Hosen	an! 4 202.5 203.6 201.0 200.3 807.4

3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta 386 102.8 102.6 100.4 101.1 406.9

48 RALLE,	Marlon 999903664 99.7 101.0 100.6 99.2 400.5

4. Agat	Team 3 201.6 199.0 201.3 204.9 806.8

2 MROZ,	Radoslaw 999903835 100.7 100.6 102.0 102.6 405.9

1 CHOLEWA,	Michael 999903834 100.9 98.4 99.3 102.3 400.9

5. treffen	sich	zwei	Schützen 11 196.0 199.5 199.2 205.2 799.9

18 GUMMERT,	Rene´ 999903846 99.5 100.1 101.3 103.5 404.4

17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas 999903845 96.5 99.4 97.9 101.7 395.5

6. Ringgeister 7 199.7 199.0 195.9 199.9 794.5

9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre 999903838 101.1 100.7 98.2 103.9 403.9

10 VAORIN,	Isabel 999903839 98.6 98.3 97.7 96.0 390.6

7. Die	Roßdorfer	Spechte 9 196.7 200.5 194.5 196.7 788.4

13 SPECHT,	Samantha 999903841 99.9 101.3 101.8 96.5 399.5

14 SPECHT,	Ricardo 999903842 96.8 99.2 92.7 100.2 388.9

8. Hello	Kitty 5 194.7 197.3 197.7 198.5 788.2

5 LIST,	Katharina 389 96.4 97.5 100.1 100.4 394.4

6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent 999903613 98.3 99.8 97.6 98.1 393.8

9. Bis	einer	heult 10 194.9 189.0 193.4 192.5 769.8

16 LOGEMANN,	Celine 999903844 98.2 94.6 97.4 100.9 391.1

15 MÜLLER,	Patrick 999903843 96.7 94.4 96.0 91.6 378.7

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:31



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	8.DURCHGANG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Einzelergebnisse
Summe

1 2

1. 20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903848 312.0 103.6 415.6

2. 11 HEIDER,	Jan
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903840 305.4 104.0 409.4

3. 12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

44250368 306.8 101.8 408.6

4. 19 EGGER,	Lorenz
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903847 306.5 101.9 408.4

2 MROZ,	Radoslaw
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903835 305.4 103.0 408.4

6. 3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

386 304.1 101.4 405.5

7. 18 GUMMERT,	Rene´
SSG	Deister

999903846 300.6 102.5 403.1

8. 9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre
ASG	Brandenburg

999903838 301.6 100.8 402.4

9. 48 RALLE,	Marlon
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903664 296.4 100.1 396.5

10. 14 SPECHT,	Ricardo
Roßdorfer	SV

999903842 294.4 98.9 393.3

11. 6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903613 293.1 98.0 391.1

12. 13 SPECHT,	Samantha
Roßdorfer	SV

999903841 295.6 94.4 390.0

13. 17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas
SSG	Deister

999903845 293.3 96.3 389.6

14. 1 CHOLEWA,	Michael
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903834 292.6 96.8 389.4

15. 5 LIST,	Katharina
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

389 295.0 93.9 388.9

16. 16 LOGEMANN,	Celine
SV	Langreder

999903844 292.7 96.0 388.7

17. 10 VAORIN,	Isabel
ASG	Brandenburg

999903839 293.0 89.9 382.9

18. 15 MÜLLER,	Patrick
SV	Langreder

999903843 279.5 98.2 377.7

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:31



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	8.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Einzelergebnisse
Summe

1 2

1. Die	Estereicher 12 618.5 205.5 824.0

20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian 999903848 312.0 103.6 415.6

19 EGGER,	Lorenz 999903847 306.5 101.9 408.4

2. Heimatlose 8 612.2 205.8 818.0

11 HEIDER,	Jan 999903840 305.4 104.0 409.4

12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank 44250368 306.8 101.8 408.6

3. Wir	haben	die	Hosen	an! 4 600.5 201.5 802.0

3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta 386 304.1 101.4 405.5

48 RALLE,	Marlon 999903664 296.4 100.1 396.5

4. Agat	Team 3 598.0 199.8 797.8

2 MROZ,	Radoslaw 999903835 305.4 103.0 408.4

1 CHOLEWA,	Michael 999903834 292.6 96.8 389.4

5. treffen	sich	zwei	Schützen 11 593.9 198.8 792.7

18 GUMMERT,	Rene´ 999903846 300.6 102.5 403.1

17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas 999903845 293.3 96.3 389.6

6. Ringgeister 7 594.6 190.7 785.3

9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre 999903838 301.6 100.8 402.4

10 VAORIN,	Isabel 999903839 293.0 89.9 382.9

7. Die	Roßdorfer	Spechte 9 590.0 193.3 783.3

14 SPECHT,	Ricardo 999903842 294.4 98.9 393.3

13 SPECHT,	Samantha 999903841 295.6 94.4 390.0

8. Hello	Kitty 5 588.1 191.9 780.0

6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent 999903613 293.1 98.0 391.1

5 LIST,	Katharina 389 295.0 93.9 388.9

9. Bis	einer	heult 10 572.2 194.2 766.4

16 LOGEMANN,	Celine 999903844 292.7 96.0 388.7

15 MÜLLER,	Patrick 999903843 279.5 98.2 377.7

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:32



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LG	BESTER	TEILER

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2

1. 20 EBERLBERGER,	Florian
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903848 5 6 5

2. 19 EGGER,	Lorenz
ASKÖ	Bad	Goisern

999903847 5 8 5

3. 2 MROZ,	Radoslaw
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903835 6 8 6

4. 18 GUMMERT,	Rene´
SSG	Deister

999903846 7 9 7

5. 11 HEIDER,	Jan
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903840 8 8 8

6. 13 SPECHT,	Samantha
Roßdorfer	SV

999903841 8 9 8

7. 12 RUTHSATZ,	Frank
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

44250368 8 10 8

8. 17 OBERHEIDE,	Thomas
SSG	Deister

999903845 8 13 8

9. 3 KAUFMANN,	Charlotta
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

386 8 20 8

10. 1 CHOLEWA,	Michael
Klub	Strzelecki	Agat	Zlotoryia

999903834 11 12 11

11. 9 WEISMANN,	Jean-Pierre
ASG	Brandenburg

999903838 11 22 11

12. 16 LOGEMANN,	Celine
SV	Langreder

999903844 12 20 12

13. 5 LIST,	Katharina
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

389 13 16 13

14. 6 SCHNEIDER,	Vincent
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903613 14 34 14

15. 14 SPECHT,	Ricardo
Roßdorfer	SV

999903842 16 16 16

16. 48 RALLE,	Marlon
PSV	Olympia	Berlin	e.V.

999903664 17 17 17

10 VAORIN,	Isabel
ASG	Brandenburg

999903839 17 17 17

18. 15 MÜLLER,	Patrick
SV	Langreder

999903843 23 28 23

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:32


